i

Home = Data

= Gross domestic product (GDP)_at basic prices, by industry, provinces and territories

Statistics
Canada

Statistique
Canada

= Add/Remove data

Add/Remove data

Gross domestic product (GDP) at basic prices, by

industry, provinces and territories (x 1,000,000)

Frequency: Annual

Table: 36-10-0402-01 (formerly CANSIM 379-0030)

Geography: Province or territory

» Customize table (Add/Remove data)

1234567

M Save my customizations

X Download options

Didn't find what you're looking for?_View related tables, including_other calculations and frequencies

Geography

Newfoundland
and Labrador
(map)

Prince Edward
Island (map)
Nova Scotia
(map)

New
Brunswick
(map)

Quebec (map)

2014

31,143.3

5,205.6

34,747.2

29,039.6

338,319.0

2015

30,806.0

5,280.7

35,013.4

29,275.7

341,688.0

Chained (2012) dollars 2
All industries [T001}12

2016 2017
Dollars
31,282.0 31,414.0
5,393.8 5,632.2
35,489.1 36,106.5
29,546.0 30,223.9
347,197.7 357,285.7

2018

30,383.2

5,788.9

36,662.5

30,446.6

367,074.8

2019

31,588.0

6,052.0

37,441.0

30,745.4

377,043.2


https://www150.statcan.gc.ca/n1//en
https://www150.statcan.gc.ca/n1//en/type/data?MM=1#tables
http://www150.statcan.gc.ca/t1/tbl1/en/tv.action?pid=3610040201
https://www.statcan.gc.ca/eng/start
https://www150.statcan.gc.ca/g1/datatomap/index.html?action=wf_identify&value={%27layers%27:[{%27values%27:[%272016A000210%27],%27id%27:%27A0002%27}]}
https://www150.statcan.gc.ca/g1/datatomap/index.html?action=wf_identify&value={%27layers%27:[{%27values%27:[%272016A000211%27],%27id%27:%27A0002%27}]}
https://www150.statcan.gc.ca/g1/datatomap/index.html?action=wf_identify&value={%27layers%27:[{%27values%27:[%272016A000212%27],%27id%27:%27A0002%27}]}
https://www150.statcan.gc.ca/g1/datatomap/index.html?action=wf_identify&value={%27layers%27:[{%27values%27:[%272016A000213%27],%27id%27:%27A0002%27}]}
https://www150.statcan.gc.ca/g1/datatomap/index.html?action=wf_identify&value={%27layers%27:[{%27values%27:[%272016A000224%27],%27id%27:%27A0002%27}]}
https://www.statcan.gc.ca/eng/about/website-help

Geography

Ontario (map)

Manitoba

(map)
Saskatchewan

(map)
Alberta (map)
British
Columbia
(map)

Yukon (map)
Northwest
Territories

(map)
Nunavut

(map)

2014

659,861.2

58,276.3

80,175.7

338,262.6

219,060.9

2,510.9

4,574.6

2,362.6

2015

677,384.0

59,082.5

79,574.2

326,476.7

224,153.4

2,320.2

4,621.3

2,353.0

2016

692,620.8

59,966.8

79,317.5

314,599.4

230,763.5

2,487.6

4,570.3

2,479.2

Chained (2012) dollars 2
All industries [T001}12

2017

713,254 .1

61,932.6

80,844.7

329,904.6

239,852.3

2,511.8

4,642.7

2,764.5

2018

730,276.2

62,862.5

82,166.2

336,281.3

246,260.2

2,593.2

4,716.4

2,974.1

2019

744,439.6

63,487.4

81,540.7

334,172.2

253,048.7

2,618.3

4,301.5

3,156.4

How to cite: Statistics Canada. Table 36-10-0402-01 Gross domestic product (GDP)_at basic
prices, by industry, provinces and territories (x 1,000,000)

DOI: https://doi.org/10.25318/3610040201-eng

Related information

» Source (Surveys and statistical programs)

» Related products

» Subjects and keywords


https://www150.statcan.gc.ca/g1/datatomap/index.html?action=wf_identify&value={%27layers%27:[{%27values%27:[%272016A000235%27],%27id%27:%27A0002%27}]}
https://www150.statcan.gc.ca/g1/datatomap/index.html?action=wf_identify&value={%27layers%27:[{%27values%27:[%272016A000246%27],%27id%27:%27A0002%27}]}
https://www150.statcan.gc.ca/g1/datatomap/index.html?action=wf_identify&value={%27layers%27:[{%27values%27:[%272016A000247%27],%27id%27:%27A0002%27}]}
https://www150.statcan.gc.ca/g1/datatomap/index.html?action=wf_identify&value={%27layers%27:[{%27values%27:[%272016A000248%27],%27id%27:%27A0002%27}]}
https://www150.statcan.gc.ca/g1/datatomap/index.html?action=wf_identify&value={%27layers%27:[{%27values%27:[%272016A000259%27],%27id%27:%27A0002%27}]}
https://www150.statcan.gc.ca/g1/datatomap/index.html?action=wf_identify&value={%27layers%27:[{%27values%27:[%272016A000260%27],%27id%27:%27A0002%27}]}
https://www150.statcan.gc.ca/g1/datatomap/index.html?action=wf_identify&value={%27layers%27:[{%27values%27:[%272016A000261%27],%27id%27:%27A0002%27}]}
https://www150.statcan.gc.ca/g1/datatomap/index.html?action=wf_identify&value={%27layers%27:[{%27values%27:[%272016A000262%27],%27id%27:%27A0002%27}]}
https://www150.statcan.gc.ca/t1/tbl1/en/tv.action?pid=3610040201
https://doi.org/10.25318/3610040201-eng

