Home → Data

- → Gross domestic product (GDP) at basic prices, by industry, provinces and territories
- → Add/Remove data

Add/Remove data

Gross domestic product (GDP) at basic prices, by industry, provinces and territories (x 1,000,000)

Frequency: Annual

② Help

Table: 36-10-0402-01 (formerly CANSIM 379-0030)

Geography: Province or territory

■ Save my customizations

► Customize table (Add/Remove data)

▲ Download options

Didn't find what you're looking for? View related tables, including other calculations and frequencies

	Chained (2012) dollars ⁹ All industries [T001] ¹⁰								
Geography									
	2014	2015	2016	2017	2018	2019			
	Dollars								
Newfoundland and Labrador (<u>map</u>)	31,143.3	30,806.0	31,282.0	31,414.0	30,383.2	31,588.0			
Prince Edward Island <u>(map)</u>	5,205.6	5,280.7	5,393.8	5,632.2	5,788.9	6,052.0			
Nova Scotia (<u>map)</u>	34,747.2	35,013.4	35,489.1	36,106.5	36,662.5	37,441.0			
New Brunswick (<u>map)</u>	29,039.6	29,275.7	29,546.0	30,223.9	30,446.6	30,745.4			
Quebec (map)	338,319.0	341,688.0	347,197.7	357,285.7	367,074.8	377,043.2			

Geography	Chained (2012) dollars ⁹ All industries [T001] ¹⁰								
	Ontario (<u>map)</u>	659,861.2	677,384.0	692,620.8	713,254.1	730,276.2	744,439.6		
Manitoba (<u>map)</u>	58,276.3	59,082.5	59,966.8	61,932.6	62,862.5	63,487.4			
Saskatchewan (map)	80,175.7	79,574.2	79,317.5	80,844.7	82,166.2	81,540.7			
Alberta (<u>map)</u>	338,262.6	326,476.7	314,599.4	329,904.6	336,281.3	334,172.2			
British Columbia (map)	219,060.9	224,153.4	230,763.5	239,852.3	246,260.2	253,048.7			
Yukon <u>(map)</u>	2,510.9	2,320.2	2,487.6	2,511.8	2,593.2	2,618.3			
Northwest Territories (map)	4,574.6	4,621.3	4,570.3	4,642.7	4,716.4	4,301.5			
Nunavut (<u>map)</u>	2,362.6	2,353.0	2,479.2	2,764.5	2,974.1	3,156.4			

How to cite: Statistics Canada. <u>Table 36-10-0402-01 Gross domestic product (GDP) at basic prices, by industry, provinces and territories (x 1,000,000)</u>

DOI: https://doi.org/10.25318/3610040201-eng

Related information

- ► Source (Surveys and statistical programs)
- ► Related products
- ► Subjects and keywords